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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8796 100.00% 189.01- 190 41 0.47% 968 11.01% 7869 89.46%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 8796 100.00% 188.01-189 34 0.39% 1002 11.39% 7828 88.99%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8795 99.99% 187.01-188 55 0.63% 1057 12.02% 7794 88.61%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 8795 99.99% 186.01-187 58 0.66% 1115 12.68% 7739 87.98%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 3 0.03% 8794 99.98% 185.01- 186 66 0.75% 1181 13.43% 7681 87.32%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 4 0.05% 8793 99.97% 184.01-185 63 0.72% 1244 14.14% 7615 86.57%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 5 0.06% 8792 99.95% 183.01- 184 66 0.75% 1310 14.89% 7552 85.86%
232.01-233 3 0.03% 8 0.09% 8791 99.94% 182.01-183 55 0.63% 1365 15.52% 7486 85.11%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 8 0.09% 8788 99.91% 181.01-182 56 0.64% 1421 16.16% 7431 84.48%
230.01 - 231 1 0.01% 9 0.10% 8788 99.91% 180.01-181 59 0.67% 1480 16.83% 7375 83.84%
229.01-230 3 0.03% 12 0.14% 8787 99.90% 179.01- 180 65 0.74% 1545 17.56% 7316 83.17%
228.01-229 5 0.06% 17 0.19% 8784 99.86% 178.01-179 62 0.70% 1607 18.27% 7251 82.44%
227.01-228 1 0.01% 18 0.20% 8779 99.81% 177.01-178 64 0.73% 1671 19.00% 7189 81.73%
226.01 - 227 2 0.02% 20 0.23% 8778 99.80% 176.01-177 59 0.67% 1730 19.67% 7125 81.00%
225.01 - 226 4 0.05% 24 0.27% 8776 99.77% 175.01-176 77 0.88% 1807 20.54% 7066 80.33%
224.01-225 7 0.08% 31 0.35% 8772 99.73% 174.01-175 58 0.66% 1865 21.20% 6989 79.46%
223.01-224 8 0.09% 39 0.44% 8765 99.65% 173.01-174 62 0.70% 1927 21.91% 6931 78.80%
222.01-223 10 0.1% 49 0.56% 8757 99.56% 172.01-173 56 0.64% 1983 22.54% 6869 78.09%
221.01-222 7 0.08% 56 0.64% 8747 99.44% 171.01-172 79 0.90% 2062 23.44% 6813 77.46%
220.01 - 221 9 0.10% 65 0.74% 8740 99.36% 170.01-171 72 0.82% 2134 24.26% 6734 76.56 %
219.01-220 7 0.08% 72 0.82% 8731 99.26% 169.01-170 60 0.68% 2194 24.94% 6662 75.74%
218.01-219 13 0.15% 85 0.97% 8724 99.18% 168.01 - 169 70 0.80% 2264 25.74% 6602 75.06%
217.01-218 12 0.14% 97 1.10% 8711 99.03% 167.01- 168 77 0.88% 2341 26.61% 6532 74.26%
216.01 - 217 1 0.13% 108 1.23% 8699 98.90% 166.01- 167 65 0.74% 2406 27.35% 6455 73.39%
215.01-216 17 0.19% 125 1.42% 8688 98.77% 165.01- 166 75 0.85% 2481 28.21% 6390 72.65%
214.01-215 21 0.24% 146 1.66% 8671 98.58% 164.01- 165 66 0.75% 2547 28.96% 6315 71.79%
213.01-214 20 0.23% 166 1.89% 8650 98.34% 163.01- 164 69 0.78% 2616 29.74% 6249 71.04%
212.01-213 18 0.20% 184 2.09% 8630 98.11% 162.01-163 81 0.92% 2697 30.66% 6180 70.26%
211.01-212 21 0.24% 205 233% 8612 97.91% 161.01-162 70 0.80% 2767 31.46% 6099 69.34%
210.01-211 15 0.17% 220 2.50% 8591 97.67% 160.01 - 161 72 0.82% 2839 32.28% 6029 68.54%
209.01-210 20 0.23% 240 2.73% 8576 97.50% 159.01 - 160 78 0.89% 2917 33.16% 5957 67.72%
208.01-209 37 0.42% 277 3.15% 8556 97.27% 158.01 - 159 82 0.93% 2999 34.10% 5879 66.84%
207.01 - 208 21 0.24% 298 3.39% 8519 96.85% 157.01-158 78 0.89% 3077 34.98% 5797 65.90%
206.01 - 207 21 0.24% 319 3.63% 8498 96.61% 156.01-157 66 0.75% 3143 35.73% 5719 65.02%
205.01 - 206 25 0.28% 344 3.91% 8477 96.37% 155.01 - 156 88 1.00% 3231 36.73% 5653 64.27%
204.01 - 205 29 0.33% 373 4.24% 8452 96.09% 154.01- 155 59 0.67% 3290 37.40% 5565 63.27%
203.01 - 204 32 0.36% 405 4.60% 8423 95.76% 153.01- 154 61 0.69% 3351 38.10% 5506 62.60%
202.01 - 203 27 0.31% 432 491% 8391 95.40% 152.01-153 64 0.73% 3415 38.82% 5445 61.90%
201.01-202 37 0.42% 469 5.33% 8364 95.09% 151.01-152 63 0.72% 3478 39.54% 5381 61.18%
200.01 - 201 26 0.30% 495 5.63% 8327 94.67% 150.01 - 151 82 0.93% 3560 40.47% 5318 60.46%
199.01 - 200 37 0.42% 532 6.05% 8301 94.37% 149.01-150 81 0.92% 3641 41.39% 5236 59.53%
198.01 - 199 43 0.49% 575 6.54% 8264 93.95% 148.01-149 69 0.78% 3710 42.18% 5155 58.61%
197.01 - 198 41 0.47% 616 7.00% 8221 93.46% 147.01-148 74 0.84% 3784 43.02% 5086 57.82%
196.01 - 197 44 0.50% 660 7.50% 8180 93.00% 146.01- 147 76 0.86% 3860 43.88% 5012 56.98%
195.01 - 196 41 0.47% 701 7.97% 8136 92.50% 145.01- 146 72 0.82% 3932 44.70% 4936 56.12%
194.01- 195 53 0.60% 754 8.57% 8095 92.03% 144.01-145 59 0.67% 3991 45.37% 4864 55.30%
193.01 - 194 45 0.51% 799 9.08% 8042 91.43% 143.01- 144 73 0.83% 4064 46.20% 4805 54.63%
192.01-193 30 0.34% 829 9.42% 7997 90.92% 142.01-143 76 0.86% 4140 47.07% 4732 53.80%
191.01- 192 49 0.56% 878 9.98% 7967 90.58% 141.01-142 75 0.85% 4215 47.92% 4656 52.93%

190.01 - 191 49 0.56% 927 10.54% 7918 90.02%  140.01 - 141 58 0.66% 4273 48.58% 4581 52.08%



24 153

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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72 0.82%
72 0.82%
67 0.76%
77 0.88%
61 0.69%
80 0.91%
65 0.74%
58 0.66%
71 0.81%
73 0.83%
63 0.72%
68 0.77%
72 0.82%
63 0.72%
62 0.70%
73 0.83%
55 0.63%
63 0.72%
54 0.61%
62 0.70%
60 0.68%
68 0.77%
65 0.74%
58 0.66%
64 0.73%
75 0.85%
77 0.88%
54 0.61%
57 0.65%
61 0.69%
77 0.88%
70 0.80%
55 0.63%
71 0.81%
63 0.72%
48 0.55%
48 0.55%
63 0.72%
53 0.60%
68 0.77%
59 0.67%
77 0.88%
71 0.81%
57 0.65%
54 0.61%
52 0.59%
53 0.60%
61 0.69%
49 0.56%
52 0.59%
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4345  49.40%
4417 50.22%
4484  50.98%
4561 51.85%
4622  52.55%
4702 53.46%
4767  54.20%
4825  54.85%
4896  55.66%
4969  56.49%
5032  57.21%
5100  57.98%
5172 58.80%
5235  59.52%
5297  60.22%
5370  61.05%
5425  61.68%
5488  62.39%
5542  63.01%
5604  63.71%
5664  64.39%
5732 65.17%
5797  65.90%
5855  66.56%
5919  67.29%
5994  68.14%
6071 69.02%
6125  69.63%
6182  70.28%
6243  70.98%
6320  71.85%
6390  72.65%
6445  73.27%
6516  74.08%
6579  74.80%
6627  75.34%
6675 = 75.89%
6738  76.60%
6791 77.21%
6859  77.98%
6918  78.65%
6995  79.52%
7066  80.33%
7123 80.98%
7177 81.59%
7229 82.19%
7282 82.79%
7343 83.48%
7392 84.04%
7444 84.63%
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4523  51.42%
4451 50.60%
4379  49.78%
4312 49.02%
4235  48.15%
4174 47.45%
4094  46.54%
4029  45.80%
3971 45.15%
3900  44.34%
3827  4351%
3764  42.79%
3696  42.02%
3624  41.20%
3561 40.48%
3499  39.78%
3426  38.95%
3371 38.32%
3308  37.61%
3254  36.99%
3192 36.29%
3132 3561%
3064  34.83%
2999  34.10%
2941 33.44%
2877  32.71%
2802  31.86%
2725  30.98%
2671 30.37%
2614  29.72%
2553  29.02%
2476 28.15%
2406  27.35%
2351 26.73%
2280  25.92%
2217 25.20%
2169  24.66%
2121 24.11%
2058  23.40%
2005  22.79%
1937 22.02%
1878  21.35%
1801 20.48%
1730  19.67%
1673 19.02%
1619  18.41%
1567  17.81%
1514 17.21%
1453 16.52%
1404  15.96%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
51 0.58%
52 0.59%
61 0.69%
49 0.56%
43 0.49%
52 0.59%
43 0.49%
47 0.53%
45 0.51%
45 0.51%
33 0.38%
52 0.59%
52 0.59%
37 0.42%
46 0.52%
32 0.36%
45 0.51%
36 0.41%
35 0.40%
27 0.31%
30 0.34%
31 0.35%
28 0.32%
32 0.36%
22 0.25%
26 0.30%
20 0.23%
29 0.33%
20 0.23%
20 0.23%
17 0.19%
17 0.19%
15 0.17%

7 0.08%
1 0.13%
9 0.10%
9 0.10%
12 0.14%
10 0.11%
13 0.15%
5 0.06%
2 0.02%
7 0.08%
6 0.07%
5 0.06%
5 0.06%
6 0.07%
3 0.03%
3 0.03%
5 0.06%
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7495 85.21%
7547 85.80%
7608 86.49%
7657 87.05%
7700 87.54%
7752 88.13%
7795 88.62%
7842 89.15%
7887 89.67%
7932 90.18%
7965 90.55%
8017 91.14%
8069 91.73%
8106 92.16%
8152 92.68%
8184 93.04%
8229 93.55%
8265 93.96%
8300 94.36%
8327 94.67%
8357 95.01%
8388 95.36%
8416 95.68%
8448 96.04%
8470 96.29%
8496 96.59%
8516 96.82%
8545 97.15%
8565 97.37%
8585 97.60%
8602 97.79%
8619 97.99%
8634 98.16%
8641 98.24%
8652 98.36%
8661 98.47%
8670 98.57%
8682 98.70%
8692 98.82%
8705 98.97%
8710 99.02%
8712 99.05%
8719 99.12%
8725 99.19%
8730 99.25%
8735 99.31%
8741 99.37%
8744 99.41%
8747 99.44%
8752 99.50%
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1352 15.37%
1301 14.79%
1249 14.20%
1188 13.51%
1139 12.95%
1096 12.46%
1044 11.87%
1001 11.38%
954 10.85%
909 10.33%
864 9.82%
831 9.45%
779 8.86%
727 8.27%
690 7.84%
644 7.32%
612 6.96%
567 6.45%
531 6.04%
496 5.64%
469 5.33%
439 4.99%
408 4.64%
380 4.32%
348 3.96%
326 3.71%
300 3.41%
280 3.18%
251 2.85%
231 2.63%
211 2.40%
194 2.21%
177 2.01%
162 1.84%
155 1.76%
144 1.64%
135 1.53%
126 1.43%

114 1.30%
104 1.18%
91 1.03%
86 0.98%
84 0.95%
77 0.88%
71 0.81%
66 0.75%
61 0.69%
55 0.63%
52 0.59%
49 0.56%
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39.01-40 4 0.05% 8756 99.55% 44 0.50%
38.01-39 3 0.03% 8759 99.58% 40 0.45%
37.01-38 2 0.02% 8761 99.60% 37 0.42%
36.01 - 37 3 0.03% 8764 99.64% 35 0.40%
35.01-36 1 0.01% 8765 99.65% 32 0.36%
34.01-35 2 0.02% 8767 99.67% 31 0.35%
33.01-34 0 0.00% 8767 99.67% 29 0.33%
32.01-33 4 0.05% 8771 99.72% 29 0.33%
31.01-32 1 0.01% 8772 99.73% 25 0.28%
30.01-31 1 0.01% 8773 99.74% 24 0.27%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 8774 99.75% 23 0.26%
28.01-29 3 0.03% 8777 99.78% 22 0.25%
27.01-28 2 0.02% 8779 99.81% 19 0.22%
26.01-27 0 0.00% 8779 99.81% 17 0.19%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 8780 99.82% 17 0.19%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 8781 99.83% 16 0.18%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 8781 99.83% 15 0.17%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 8781 99.83% 15 0.17%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 8781 99.83% 15 0.17%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 8781 99.83% 15 0.17%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 8782 99.84% 15 0.17%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 8783 99.85% 14 0.16%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 8784 99.86% 13 0.15%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 8784 99.86% 12 0.14%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 8784 99.86% 12 0.14%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 8784 99.86% 12 0.14%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 8784 99.86% 12 0.14%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 8784 99.86% 12 0.14%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 8784 99.86% 12 0.14%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 8784 99.86% 12 0.14%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 8785 99.87% 12 0.14%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 8785 99.87% 1 0.13%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 8785 99.87% 1" 0.13%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 8785 99.87% 1 0.13%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 8785 99.87% 1" 0.13%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 8785 99.87% 1 0.13%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 8785 99.87% 1" 0.13%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 8785 99.87% 1 0.13%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 8785 99.87% 1" 0.13%

0.00-1 1 0.13% 8796 100.00% 1 0.13%
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